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Oadby & Wigston Borough — Consultation Map
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Consultation Draft

Summary of Proposed Transport Network - Bus and Demand Responsive Transport (DRT)

Commercial Bus

Services (unchanged)

Retained Supported
Bus & DRT Services
(unchanged)

Bus & DRT Services to

be replaced

Bus & DRT
Replacement services

31/31A (bus) Oadby Estates to
Leicester

44A (bus) Rolleston Road to
Leicester

47 (bus) Wigston Little Hill to
Leicester

48 (bus) South Wigston to
Leicester

49 (bus) Wigston Harcourt to
Leicester

49A (bus) South Wigston to
Leicester

49B (bus) Fleckney to Leicester

80/80A (bus) University Halls of
Residence to Leicester (&
Leicester University)

85 (bus) South Wigston to
Leicester

X3 (bus) Market Harborough to
Leicester

X7 (bus) Northampton to
Leicester

40 CircleLine (bus) Leicester
circular service

None

None

Replacement Demand Responsive Transport (DRT) Service Information (see Appendix B for explanation of

DRT operation)

DRT no. Area

Service to:

Service Level

Definitions:
Mid-morning between 09:30 and 11:30
Lunchtime between 11:30 and 13:30

Early afternoon between 13:30 and 15:30



A-Z Village listing

Village

Service No.

Service

Type

Service to:

Consultation Draft

Service level

Kilby Bridge
Oadby

South Wigston

Wigston Fields

Wigston Harcourt

Wigston Magna

49B
31/31A
40
80/80A

X3

X7

47
48
49A
85

40
44A
47
48
49

49A
498
49

498
40
47

48

49

49A
498

Bus

Bus
Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus
Bus
Bus

Bus

Bus
Bus
Bus
Bus

Bus

Bus
Bus

Bus

Bus
Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Leicester & Fleckney
Leicester
Leicester Circular

Leicester & Leicester
University

Leicester & Market
Harborough

Leicester &
Northampton

Wigston Little Hill
Leicester
Wigston & Leicester

Leicester, Blaby &
Countesthorpe

Leicester Circular
Leicester
Wigston Little Hill
South Wigston

Leicester & Wigston
Harcourt

Leicester
Leicester & Fleckney

Leicester & Wigston
Harcourt

Leicester & Fleckney
Leicester Circular

Leicester & South
Wigston

Leicester & South
Wigston

Leicester & Wigston
Harcourt

Wigston & Leicester

Leicester & Fleckney

M-Sa
M-Su
M-Sa
M-Sa

M-Sa

M-Su

M-Su
M-Su
M-Su
M-Su

M-Sa
M-Su
M-Su
M-Su
M-Su

M-Su
M-Sa
M-Su

M-Sa
M-Sa
M-Su

M-Su

M-Su

M-Su
M-Sa

30 mins
15 mins, less frequent in Eve/Sun
60 mins

30 mins (term time), 80A not on Sat

30 mins

60 mins, less frequent on Sun

15 mins, less frequent Sat, evenings and Sun
15 mins, less frequent Sat, evenings and Sun
15 mins, less frequent in Eve/Sun

30 mins, less frequent on Sun

60 mins

20 mins, less frequent Sat, evenings and Sun
15 mins, less frequent Sat, evenings and Sun
15 mins, less frequent Sat, evenings and Sun

30 mins, less frequent in Eve/Sun

15 mins, less frequent in Eve/Sun
30 mins

30 mins, less frequent in Eve/Sun

30 mins
60 mins

15 mins, less frequent Sat, evenings and Sun

15 mins, less frequent Sat, evenings and Sun

30 mins, less frequent in Eve/Sun

15 mins, less frequent in Eve/Sun

30 mins




